Subject:- Online clinics and tutorial submission

Respected Sir,
Submitting herewith the online classes of clinics taken by department of surgery in the month of November
2020.
Day Date |Time Semister |Teacher Topic
Monday - 9-Nov |10t 12:30 pm Dr Naik/Dr Wagh/ Ulcers Case Scenarios _
= 2t Dr Gulve Case Presentation Case Discussion
Tuesday 10-Nov |11 to 12:30 pm Dr Bharadwaj/ Dr Gawade/ Peripheral Arterial Diseases Case
¥ Sth Dr Jadhav Scenarios
W —nesday | 11-Nov |12 to 12:30 pm oth Dr Dube/Dr Kshirsagar/ Inguinal Hernia Case Scenarios Case
() : Dr Pavan Presentation Case Discussion
Thursday 12-Nov 13 to 12:30 pm oth Dr Patil/ Dr Khachane/ Congenital Inguinoscrotal swellings
Dr Gulve Hernia/ Hydrocele Case Scenarios Case
Friday 13-Nov |14 to 12:30 pm oth Dr Bharadwaj/ Dr Gawade/ Varicose Veins Case Scenarios Case
Dr Jadhav Presentation Case Discussion
Tuesday 17-Nov (15 to 12:30 pm 9th Dr Bharadwayj/ Venous Ulcer Case Scenarios Case
. Dr Gawade/ Dr Jadhav Presentation Case Discussion
Wednesday N 16 to 12:30 pm oth Dr Dube/Dr Kshirsagar/ Femoral Hernia Ventral Hernia Case
16-Nov . Dr Pavan Scenarios Case Presentation Case
Thursday 17 to 12:30 pm 9th Dr Naik/ Dr Khachane/ Umbilical/ Paraumbilical Hernia
19-Nov : Dr Gowardhan/ Dr Gulve | Abdominal Examination Case Scenarios
Friday 20-Nov |18t012:30pm | o\ Dr Bharadwayj/ Stoma
J; Dr Gawade/ Dr Jadhav Post Burn Scar Contracture Case
Saturday 21-Nov (19 to 12:30 pm 9th Dr Dube/Dr Kshirsagar/ Lower abdominal mass Case Scenarios
Dr Pavan Case Presentation Case Discussion
Monday 23-Nov 20t012:30pm | 4. Dr Valsangkar/ CA Penis Case Scenarios
SN Dr Reddy Case Presentation Case Discussion
: ?‘ sday 24-Nov |21 to 12:30 pm 9th Dr Bharadwayj/ Diabetic Foot Case Scenarios Case
© Dr Gawade/ Dr Jadhav Presentation Case Discussion
Wednesday | 25-Nov (22 to 12:30 pm Sth Dr Dube/Dr Kshirsagar/ Dr|  Ventral Hernia Case Scenarios Case
. Pavan Presentation Case Discussion
Thursday 26-Nov (23 to 12:30 pm oth Dr Naik/ Dr Khachane/ Dr | Benign Breast Mass Case Scenarios Case
Gutte/ Dr Gulve Presentation Case Discussion
Friday 27-Nov (24 to 12:30 pm Bir Dr Bharadwaj/ Non Diabetic Foot Ulcer Case chﬁg’rios
Dr Gawade/ Dr Jadhav Case Presentation Case Discussion
Monday 30-Nov (25 to 12:30 pm o Dr Naik/ Dr Khachane/ Dr Madura Foot Césé'&cena’h‘osf.(fés%.
Gutte/ Dr Gulve Presentation Case Discussion




